
Hosp
ita

l L
a C

an
dela

ria

La T
rin

idad

San
 Ben

ito

Fundac
ión

Guim
erá

Wey
ler

La P
az

Puen
te 

Zurita

Cruz d
el 

Señ
or

Chim
isa

y

Las
 M

an
tec

as

Ta
co Prín

cip
es

 de E
sp

añ
a

Hosp
ita

l U
nive

rsi
tar

io

El C
ard

onal

Cam
pus G

uaja
ra

Grac
ia

Muse
o de l

a C
ien

cia

Cruz d
e P

ied
ra

Pad
re 

Anch
iet

a

Conse
rva

torio

Inter
ca

mbiad
or

La Trinidad

Padre Anchieta

Cruz de Piedra

Museo de la Ciencia

Gracia

Campus Guajara

Las Mantecas

Hospital Universatario

Taco
El Cardonal

Hospital La Candelaria

Chimisay

Conservatorio

Puente Zurita

La Paz

Weyler

Intercambiador

Principales 
correspondencias Guaguas

Príncipes de España

Cruz del Señor

Guimerá

Fundación

905

14

961 911

911

903 

948

26

911

907

 
 

913

15 10526

110 111
115 116 119 120
101 102 103 106 107 108

121 122 123 124
127 130 131 

135 138 139 140 141
230 232 233 234 235 237 238 239
247 902 909 910 912 914 915

948 961920 921918

10515

14

234232 23423413

13 233

237

Lanzadera             


